
432JRGAVIN GIBSN (MCD) 00:10:07.771 M5:26 11.1mph 0

442SOSHAUN THOMPSON 
(MCD)

00:10:25.592 M5:35 10.7mph 0

402SRPETER MERKEL (ALUM) 00:10:55.653 M5:51 10.2mph 0

431SOMICHAEL GALLGHER 
(MCD)

00:11:11.344 M6:00 10.0mph 0

441FRKAI SAMUELS (MCD) 00:11:28.415 M6:09 9.8mph 0

437SRALEX PANAGAKOS (MCD) 00:11:30.196 M6:10 3819.7mph 1

466SOLEVI CANON (PSMA) 00:11:32.337 M6:11 9.7mph 0

396SRCALVIN BALL (ALUM) 00:11:39.988 M6:15 9.6mph 0

433SOMIKWAS KISI (MCD) 00:11:47.409 M6:19 9.5mph 0

458SOKEITH GASIOR (HT) 00:11:48.9910 M6:20 9.5mph 0

429FRMICHAEL CORINALDI 
(MCD)

00:11:59.1311 M6:26 9.3mph 0

440FRMANNY RODRIGUEZ 
(MCD)

00:12:04.2512 M6:28 9.3mph 0

434SORICHARDO LOYOLA 
(MCD)

00:12:25.2013 M6:40 9.0mph 0

457FRMATT FRUSHOUR (HT) 00:12:30.7414 M6:42 8.9mph 0

456FRJORDAN WESCHLER (HT) 00:12:30.8015 M6:42 8.9mph 0

430JRCYRUS DAROOWALLA 
(MCD)

00:12:43.9716 M6:49 8.8mph 0

438FRBRIAN PETERSON (MCD) 00:12:47.0617 M6:51 8.7mph 0

467FRDARIUS CARTER (PSMA) 00:13:09.1818 M7:03 8.5mph 0

435JRKEVIN MEZA (MCD) 00:14:33.1519 M7:48 7.7mph 0

427FRNATHANIEL ALSTON 
(MCD)

00:14:48.3020 M7:56 7.6mph 0

436FRJAMIE MINTZ (MCD) 00:15:45.4821 M8:27 7.1mph 0

468FRMATTHEW EYLER (PSMA) 00:16:33.3222 M8:53 6.8mph 0

469FRJONATHON PARSON 
(PSMA)

00:21:37.3023 M11:36 5.2mph 0
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